
www.gcaltda.com.co 

cel: +57 313 744 3618 

tel: +57 602 653 6900 

 

 

 

 

Cali, Colombia 

Av 4N # 5 – 34, Centenario 

 abastidas@gcainternationalgroup.global 

 

Creando experiencias, 
Construyendo sueños. 

Fechas 

Desde  Hasta 

11-oct-22  31-may-23 

 

   

Valor   

Capital    

$3.478.288,00   

    

   

NUMERO DE OBLIGACION  

725021020143096 

CAPITAL    $        3.478.288,00  

INTERES REMUNERATORIOS  08/10/2020 AL 07/04/2022   $           172.461,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS  08/04/2022 AL 10/10/2022   $           274.696,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS  11/10/2022 AL 31/05/2023   $           974.245,00  

OTROS CONCEPTOS    $             10.192,00  

TOTAL    $        4.909.882,00  

CAPITAL :      $         3.478.288,00 

      

Intereses de mora sobre el capital inicial ($ 3.478.288,00)   

      

Desde Hasta Días Tasa Mens (%)   

11-oct-2022 31-oct-2022 21 3,08  $              74.900,58 

01-nov-2022 30-nov-2022 30 3,22  $             112.087,83 

01-dic-2022 31-dic-2022 31 3,46  $             124.180,68 

01-ene-2023 31-ene-2023 31 3,61  $             129.572,03 

01-feb-2023 28-feb-2023 28 3,77  $             122.470,52 

01-mar-2023 31-mar-2023 31 3,86  $             138.557,60 

01-abr-2023 30-abr-2023 30 3,92  $             136.479,33 

01-may-2023 31-may-2023 31 3,78  $             135.996,71 

      

   TOTAL  $             974.245,28 



www.gcaltda.com.co 

cel: +57 313 744 3618 

tel: +57 602 653 6900 

 

 

 

 

Cali, Colombia 

Av 4N # 5 – 34, Centenario 

 abastidas@gcainternationalgroup.global 

 

Creando experiencias, 
Construyendo sueños. 

Fechas 

Desde  Hasta 

11-oct-22  31-may-23 

 

   

Valor   

Capital    

$3.223.800,00   

    

   

NUMERO DE OBLIGACION  

725021020195164 

CAPITAL    $        3.223.800,00  

INTERES REMUNERATORIOS  02/02/2021 AL 07/04/2022   $           304.971,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS  08/04/2022 AL 10/10/2022   $           109.893,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS  11/10/2022 AL 31/05/2023   $           902.964,00  

OTROS CONCEPTOS    $           769.271,00  

TOTAL    $        5.310.899,00  

CAPITAL :      $         3.223.800,00 

      

Intereses de mora sobre el capital inicial ($ 3.223.800,00)   

      

Desde Hasta Días Tasa Mens (%)   

11-oct-2022 31-oct-2022 21 3,08  $              69.420,50 

01-nov-2022 30-nov-2022 30 3,22  $             103.886,96 

01-dic-2022 31-dic-2022 31 3,46  $             115.095,03 

01-ene-2023 31-ene-2023 31 3,61  $             120.091,92 

01-feb-2023 28-feb-2023 28 3,77  $             113.510,00 

01-mar-2023 31-mar-2023 31 3,86  $             128.420,07 

01-abr-2023 30-abr-2023 30 3,92  $             126.493,85 

01-may-2023 31-may-2023 31 3,78  $             126.046,55 

      

   TOTAL  $             902.964,89 


